
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. METROPOLE E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:00.01

1 042625773 O´SHANAHAN ROCA MAURICIO 1942

2 042475312 ROCA SUAREZ DANIEL 1937

3 042729635 AROCHA DE LEON S.F. 1954

4 042667778 GUERRA DE LA TORRE FRANCISCO 1946

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:14.95

1 041952160 TAPIA REYES ALVARO 1946

2 041969212 DEL PINO TORRES CLAUDIO 1946

3 078404916 BOSSERT SCHWARZE INGOLF 1940

4 042021352 GONZÁLEZ HERNÁNDEZ JOSÉ 1952

3 CAT. 6  +280 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID3:23.06

1 050008321 SEGOVIA TAPIA JOSE LORENZO 1942

2 022848996 RGUEZ DE RIVERA RAMIREZ JAVIER 1941

3 021640064 VINUESA GONZALO RUFINO 1962

4 042461803 SOSA JIMENEZ ALFONSO 1935

4 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. SABADELL E 17/07/2016 SABADELL3:24.39

1 039000525 GABARRÓ SANFELIU JOSE 1947

2 045050677 ALARCON SANCHEZ ENRIQUE 1949

3 038996141 JOU ROIG JOSEP 1946

4 038970118 CASARAMONA ENRICH JOAN 1939

5 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ3:34.60

1 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

2 045243471 LOPEZ PATIÑO-DIAZ DE HERR F. 1943

3 045060743 RIGUAL DE HEREDIA CARLOS 1957

4 009598332 QUINTANA PRIETO JOSE JUAN 1936

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. METROPOLE E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:26.72

1 042729635 AROCHA DE LEON S.F. 1954

2 042625773 O´SHANAHAN ROCA MAURICIO 1942

3 042667778 GUERRA DE LA TORRE FRANCISCO 1946

4 042475312 ROCA SUAREZ DANIEL 1937

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. SABADELL E 16/07/2016 SABADELL2:29.79

1 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

2 038996141 JOU ROIG JOSEP 1946

3 038970118 CASARAMONA ENRICH JOAN 1939

4 045050677 ALARCON SANCHEZ ENRIQUE 1949

3 CAT. 6  +280 M G.E. I E.G. M 14/05/2016 GIRONA2:30.32

1 040227964 MUÑOZ CASADEVALL PERE 1941

2 040231824 ARAUS FORGAS JORDI 1942

3 040256028 SABRIA FIGUERAS JAUME 1947

4 037715503 AYMERICH  LEMOS ROGER 1950
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TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

4 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:41.46

1 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

2 045243471 LOPEZ PATIÑO-DIAZ DE HERR F. 1943

3 031578851 BERNAL MORO JUAN CARLOS 1953

4 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

5 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:44.16

1 078404916 BOSSERT SCHWARZE INGOLF 1940

2 041837380 BRITO TRUJILLO ANGEL 1940

3 041969212 DEL PINO TORRES CLAUDIO 1946

4 042935437 MORENO PÉREZ JOSÉ ANDRÉS 1958

6 CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 16/04/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:46.22

7 CAT. 6  +280 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 25/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:52.12

1 002186340 AREVALILLO RIQUELME FELIPE 1953

2 022848996 RGUEZ DE RIVERA RAMIREZ JAVIER 1941

3 050008321 SEGOVIA TAPIA JOSE LORENZO 1942

4 042461803 SOSA JIMENEZ ALFONSO 1935

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. SABADELL M 10/06/2016 BADIA DEL VALLÈS13:34.90

1 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

2 038996141 JOU ROIG JOSEP 1946

3 045050677 ALARCON SANCHEZ ENRIQUE 1949

4 038970118 CASARAMONA ENRICH JOAN 1939

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 08/05/2016 METROPOLE13:51.08

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.4:30.64

1 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES MERCEDES 1937

2 042055255 GONZALEZ TRUJILLO Mª JOSEFA 1958

3 042798309 LARRODE GARCIA PILAR 1959

4 041765320 MARTINEZ DIAZ-FLORES AMPARO 1928

2 CAT. 6  +280 F C.N. SABADELL E 17/07/2016 SABADELL4:33.80

1 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

2 038986937 MORALES MATEOS NATIVIDAD 1941

3 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

4 037637678 ALBAREDA VIÑAS MONTSERRAT 1950

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:48.95

1 041765320 MARTINEZ DIAZ-FLORES AMPARO 1928

2 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES MERCEDES 1937

3 042049458 AROCHA ISIDRO VICTORIA 1958

4 042029678 GALCERAN MONTAÑA ISABEL 1956

2 CAT. 6  +280 F C.N. SABADELL E 16/07/2016 SABADELL4:05.28

1 038986937 MORALES MATEOS NATIVIDAD 1941

2 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

3 037637678 ALBAREDA VIÑAS MONTSERRAT 1950

4 039021672 LLAMAS RAMIREZ MªCARMEN 1953

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 F C.N. SABADELL M 10/06/2016 BADIA DEL VALLÈS19:53.44

1 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

2 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

3 039030428 PERALES CASTAÑO MERCÈ 1955

4 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ3:05.32

1 024681948 JIMENEZ SMERDOU HILDA 1943

2 024632899 JIMENEZ SMERDOU CARLOS 1937

3 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

4 024879113 ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ M.M. 1957

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:23.45

1 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES MERCEDES 1937

2 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

3 078404916 BOSSERT SCHWARZE INGOLF 1940

4 041952160 TAPIA REYES ALVARO 1946

3 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. SABADELL E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:40.43

1 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

2 039000525 GABARRÓ SANFELIU JOSE 1947

3 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

4 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

4 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.4:09.46

1 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ M.D.C. 1948

2 075519318 ASENSIO ALCAIDE M.D.C. 1951

3 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

4 009598332 QUINTANA PRIETO JOSE JUAN 1936
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

5 CAT. 6  +280 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ4:17.15

1 026987442 AGUIRRE ZAGUIRRE MARIA 1929

2 X0921291A KAMPHUIS ESTHER 1969

3 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:36.60

1 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

2 024681948 JIMENEZ SMERDOU HILDA 1943

3 024632899 JIMENEZ SMERDOU CARLOS 1937

4 024879113 ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ M.M. 1957

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:54.66

1 078404916 BOSSERT SCHWARZE INGOLF 1940

2 042063527 BAEZ CEJAS MARIA MERCEDES 1960

3 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES MERCEDES 1937

4 041952160 TAPIA REYES ALVARO 1946

3 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. SABADELL E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:16.28

1 039000525 GABARRÓ SANFELIU JOSE 1947

2 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

3 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

4 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

4 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ3:17.28

1 008429584 UNION GUISADO MANUEL 1943

2 075519318 ASENSIO ALCAIDE M.D.C. 1951

3 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ M.D.C. 1948

4 019387757 COSTA VALLS ANTONIO 1942

5 CAT. 6  +280 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ4:01.91

1 026987442 AGUIRRE ZAGUIRRE MARIA 1929

2 X0921291A KAMPHUIS ESTHER 1969

3 015740550 MURILLO SANZ ALBERTO 1944

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. SABADELL E 17/07/2016 SABADELL7:31.78

1 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

2 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

3 045050677 ALARCON SANCHEZ ENRIQUE 1949

4 038986937 MORALES MATEOS NATIVIDAD 1941

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA
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DE EDADES

DE FECHAS
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TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. SABADELL E 16/07/2016 SABADELL9:07.81

1 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

2 038986937 MORALES MATEOS NATIVIDAD 1941

3 043407018 TORRENTS CERVERA XAVIER 1964

4 038903378 CAPELL SEGURA JOAN 1931
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